

Court No. - 89

Case :- ORIGINAL SUIT No. - 9 of 2023

Plaintiff :- Bhagwaan Shree Baal Krishn Keshav Dev Virajmaan Khewat No. 255 And 6 Others

Defendant :- U.P. Sunni Central Waqf Board And 3 Others

Counsel for Plaintiff :- Amitabh Trivedi, Arya Suman Pandey

Counsel for Defendant :- Hare Ram, Pranav Ojha

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain, J.

Put up this matter on **04.04.2024 at 2.00 pm** along with leading case OSUT No. 1 of 2023.

Order Date :- 1.4.2024

Mohit